To celebrate the events of Girl's Camp a stake photographer will be taking photos. These photos may be used as publicity materials posted to news media and on social outlets by the Kirtland Stake Young Women, Kirtland Stake Communications Committee, and other Stake organization. Please sign on of the following:

Consent

I, ______, parent/guardian of ______, agree that any photos of the above named minor may be used by the Kirtland Stake of the Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints to promote church activities with local news media or on the church's social media pages.

Non-consent

I, _____, parent/guardian of _____, choose not to have any photos of the above named minor to used by the Kirtland Stake of the Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints to promote church activities with local news media or on the church's social media pages.

(Parental/Guardian signature)

(Date)